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EXTRACT

(X) TITLE OF POSITION

Shief Executive Officer

3eneral Manager, Business

3eneral Manager, infrastructure

Seneral Manager, Prosperity

AIMS & Records Administration Officer

community Development Team Leader

executive Assistant

;lient Services Officer. Finance and Rates

Seneral Inspector

regulatory Administration Officer

'roj'ects & Major Procurement Officer

•laintenance Scheduling Admln Officer

;lient Services Officer, Payroll & Business

;lient Services Officer, Account Payable

'laming & Regulatory Officer

community Information Officer

Jrban Sen/ices Supen/isor

iural Services Supervisor

?ural Services Construction Operator

Jrban Services Labourer

Jrban Services Gardener T/Leader

Jrban Services Labourer

Jrban Services Labourer

Jrban Services Labourer Casual

Vaste Tranfer & General Labourer - Casual

Vaste Transfer Station

Vaste Transfer Station

School Pool Attendants - Casual

own Mice

ownsperson - Casual

;leaner-Casual

CLASSIFICATION

AWARD

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

MOA

MOA

MOA

MOA

MOA

MOA

MOA

MOA

MOA

MOA

MOA

MOA

LGE

LGE

LGE

LGE

LGE

LGE

LGE

LGE

LGE

LGE

LGE

LGE

LGE

LGE

LGE

LEVEL

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

L2

L4

L4

L3

L3

L4

L3

L3

L2

L2

L4

L2

SPECIAL

SPECIAL

G7

G3

G5

G3

G8

G3

G2

G2

G3

G4

G3

G3

G2

SALARY SCALE

183,975

110,000

100,000

110.000

65804(071714

81558(087468

81558(087468

73681 to 79591

73681 to 79591

81558(087468

73681 to 79591

736S1 to 79591

65804to71714

65804(071714

81558(087468

65804(071714

77.258

77,258

65592(067103

68328 to 73287

62118(063629

68328 to 73287

671871068699

68328 to 73287

546621056172

546621056172

57119 to 58631

600841076994

571191058631

71399(073288

68328(071713

NUMBER OF
EMPLOYEES

(FTE)

1

1

1

1

0.8

0.8

1

0.8

1

1

0.5

1

1

0.6

1

1.7

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

o.s

1

1

0.3

0.3

0.2

1

OTHER ALLOWANCE, & BENEFITS

Pte use of Motor Vehicle. Mobile Ph

Pie usa of Motor Vehicle, Mobile Ph

Pte use of Motor Vehicle, Mobile Ph

Pte use of Motor Vehicle, Mobile Ph

Mobile PH

Pte use of Motor Vehicle

Pte use of Motor Vehicle

Secondment to 2/03/2024

Authorised copy or extract by the Chief Executive Officer ^x- i 6 i Z ,V^

Legend:
'MOA" means the Mun!apat Offscers (South Australia) Award, 1998
'LGE" means the Local Govemfnent Employees Award
"ME" means a Municipal Employee paid In accoidance v/Hh the Local Government Employees Award
'GO" means a General Officer paid in accordance with the Municfpal Officers (South Australia) Awafd, 1998
"SO" means a Senior Officer paid fn accordance with the Municipal Officers (South Australia) Award, 1998

Note:
The Municfpa! Officers (South Australia) Award. 1998 and the Local Government Employees Award contains incidental allowances that may be applicable from tsme to time that are not
been Included in this register.

'All employees are enllVed to superannuation in accordance with the Local Qovemment Act and the Superannuatmn Guarantee Act
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